To: Page 1 of 4	or corporations	3/1/2011 2:54:42 PM PST		323-962-8300	From: Natalja Karniouchina
	10	Flortick, Department of Division of Comporation Filescappic Villing Courses		15	56
		int this page and use it as a cover sheet. Ty below) on the top and bottom of all pages of		number (show	m
		(((H11000026833 3)))			
ş	Note: DO NOT hit	H110000268333ABCY		age. Doing so	will
RECEIVED MAR-2 AM 6:37	annual re Email Add: UIUU LLC UUUU LLC	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM Account Number : I2001000062 Phone : (323)962-8600 Fax Number : (323)962-3889 ail address for this business ent port mailings. Enter only one emer ress: AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OF OWR-BOZRAH LLCC Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	INC. tity to be use ail address pi R M/MG RES	ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
	Electronic Filin	ng Menu Corporate Filing Menu	ŀ	Help M/	BRUCE AR 3 2011 AMINER

То: '	Page 4 of 4		3/1/2011 2:54:42 PM PST	323-962-8300 From: Natalja Karniouchina
i			,	
1	,		COVER LETTER	
	TO: Registratio Division of	n Section Corporations		
	SUBJECT: OWF	R-BOZRAH LLC (Name of Lin	nited Liability Company)	
	The opploand Article	s of Amendment and fec(s) are su	hmitted for filling	
		espondence concerning this matte	-	
1		Dragana Ognenovs	KB (Name of Person)	¥
1		Legalzoom.com, inc	3.	
			(Finm/Company)	ALCO T
		100 W. Broadway S	uite 100 (Address)	HAR -2
1		Glendale, CA 91210	City/State and Zip Code)	^m e > m
;	(City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call:			T STATE
	Dragana Ogner		nt (323) 962-8600	
	(Ni	ane of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephon	e Number)
	Enclosed is a check t	for the following amount:		
	\$25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	0.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy additional copy is enclosed)
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET/COURIER ADDF Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	
			Oait-orland-C	

o: Page 2 of 4

3/1/2011 2:54:42 PM PST

323-962-8300 From: Natalja Kamiouchina

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

OWR-BOZRAH LLC

(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.</u>) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>08/04/2008</u> and assigned Florida document number <u>L08000074556</u>.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

OWR-ORLANDO LLC

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:			ALL	8 8	
New Registered Office Address:			AHA	MAR	71
·		(Enter Florida street ad	HAN M	Ň	
		, Florida	<u>riç</u>	2	<u>m</u>
	(City)		-Gip	(G de)	D,
nistened Annulla Simulane 10 shares Devidenced Annul			TATE DRID/	29	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

(If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent)

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

Title	Name	Address	I	ype of Action
. <u></u>] Add] Remove
] Add] Remove
			,]Add]Remove
]Add]Remove
]Add]Remove
]Add]Remove
D. If ameno	diag any other information, enter c	hauge(s) here: (Attach additional sh	≥ heets, if necessarp ⊂ ⊃ A H C	
	·····			
			FLORIDA	D D:29
Dated	Michaelt	2011 Ley		
	STUDLEY, MICHAEL P	mber of authorized representative of a r	nember	
		Page 2 of 2		
		Filing Fee: \$25.00	Our Hilo 2	